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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Assembly District 65

 15,136 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 7,513 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 402 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 292 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,343 

(402)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,941 

 14,315 CAROLRUTH FEINMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 14,509 JOHN ZHUO WANG (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON HICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER SYNDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN RAFFERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CUCCIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO MUSUMECI (WRITE-IN)

 2 AURA BERTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AYMAN ALHAZMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ATHENAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN SOWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS QUIJANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD M. BOUDJOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHETAN REDDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS SAULVIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN S. MATTHEWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRYSTYNA BEDRIT STECYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLBY NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ATHENAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BEANS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID DANIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PALJEVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS RECCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENVER MULLET (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND C. BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FLORINA YEZRIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PANOS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Assembly District 65

 1 GEORGE SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MONTAGNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUILLERMO PINEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES BAIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANHAVI KUMAR SAPRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON ACKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KNAPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY HANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY SARFFRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY DIEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL SUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN M. KAREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PAUL STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN B. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R. BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN VALDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 5 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH VANDE KEIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERI HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRIS JENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE CUNNINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLIE JENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN JONES WATKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO MAZZONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESTER CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANOUEL RAKOUBIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC RICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARHSAWN LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISA SOUGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT MATSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BURRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY ZANNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS HORSMON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Assembly District 65

 1 NICK ORGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH G. RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH SLOANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OKSANA BEDRIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ONASSIS PUENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAIGE SICHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK O'CONNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL GIAMATTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIETER VANTOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RISHIN PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH BADER GINSBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SASHA BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAMUS PATRICK DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN O'CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHREY SHARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER MCINTOSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. FARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY D'ANGELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 174 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINOO VARGHESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESLEY FENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOH ZHUXILOEY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  29,123 

Unrecorded  16,759 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Assembly District 66

 22,704 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 16,249 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,324 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 322 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  40,599 

(1,324)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  39,275 

 29,696 CAROLRUTH FEINMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 28,072 JOHN ZHUO WANG (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM LAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM OTTAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDA LEISENRING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER B. KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER BOIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLI MCCARTNEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMY CONEY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANA MARIE JAIME (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NECKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW RYMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIELLE GERBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARJAY YAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR GARFUNKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELLA CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN SEIDENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD SCHOENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT FARVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE ROGER BENT II (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASY LONDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIN THIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE TAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS LANDAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURLY HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA BARDAVIC (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Assembly District 66

 1 DANIEL MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GIHENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LETTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE BOYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIMITRY TSIGOTKIN (WRITE-IN)

 7 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY KERNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SCHUMACHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE D. CONWAY JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS MENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDERIK HASTK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELLA BORIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL KIZNER, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY SHEFFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRANCARLO STANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HALEY HICKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEIDI KLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE MANDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGOR DANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED KUSHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON LO PRESTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY LONGOSZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY WQUINCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY ATKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILI SUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY HUMPHREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA C. HENDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CHARTOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GALT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN Q. PUBLIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE MARGARTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA UZBELIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN ANASH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Assembly District 66

 7 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEI LAV (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY LAUGHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BRYNAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM KARDASHIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA INGRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA KOEHLER STEPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON BEHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY ORLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ MARIGOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LLEWELYN CONNOLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LLOYD BLANKFEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOKI AVERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MACKENZE HAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAIA BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC PIPARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC RAPAPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCEL KAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET COLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA HAYDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FITZGERALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARLENA BRAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SAUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SPELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX DOWNIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAY DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. REJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MADRID (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE ASMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOE HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS BRENT MANTANONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA GRACE PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCCOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL NIEHAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEGGY NOONAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Assembly District 66

 2 PETER C. HEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL HUMPHREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL LITOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RADAN NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY MASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REYREY MCCARTNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODLIND PURRINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD REAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSE MCCOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEN D. KRALEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS NATOLI (WRITE-IN)

 4 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSH LIMBAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MCCORMACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM COLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMEER ASHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL A. GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGAN JAIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH SHELDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON CHURCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEILA PHALON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON COUREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOFIA BOLANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN DANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN MENASHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN P. MORRISSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEWART HEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART A. SCHEINGOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN Y. LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TABITHA HICKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 177 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALENTINO MORETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY ANNE AMSTUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESLEY GAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL MEEKS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Assembly District 66

 1 WINSTON UZBELIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 YUZU STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY ZBRANAK (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  58,145 

Unrecorded  20,405 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 37,840 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 23,762 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,726 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 614 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  63,942 

(1,726)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  62,216 

 44,011 CAROLRUTH FEINMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 42,581 JOHN ZHUO WANG (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON HICKS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM LAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM OTTAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDA LEISENRING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER B. KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER BOIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER SYNDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLI MCCARTNEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMY CONEY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANA MARIE JAIME (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NECKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW RYMER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN RAFFERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CUCCIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO MUSUMECI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIELLE GERBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARJAY YAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR GARFUNKEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 AURA BERTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AYMAN ALHAZMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELLA CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN SEIDENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD SCHOENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT FARVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT GARDNER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 BRIAN ATHENAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN SOWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE ROGER BENT II (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS QUIJANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASY LONDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD M. BOUDJOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIN THIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE TAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHETAN REDDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS LANDAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS SAULVIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN S. MATTHEWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRYSTYNA BEDRIT STECYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLBY NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURLY HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA BARDAVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ATHENAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BEANS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID DANIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GIHENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LETTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PALJEVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS RECCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENVER MULLET (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE BOYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIMITRY TSIGOTKIN (WRITE-IN)

 11 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND C. BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY KERNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SCHUMACHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE D. CONWAY JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FLORINA YEZRIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS MENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GORE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 FREDERIK HASTK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELLA BORIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL KIZNER, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY SHEFFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PANOS (WRITE-IN)

 3 GEORGE SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRANCARLO STANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MONTAGNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUILLERMO PINEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HALEY HICKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEIDI KLUM (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE MANDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGOR DANCE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES BAIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANHAVI KUMAR SAPRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED KUSHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON ACKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON LO PRESTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY LONGOSZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KNAPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY HANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY SARFFRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY WQUINCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY ATKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY DIEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILI SUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL SUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY HUMPHREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA C. HENDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CHARTOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GALT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN M. KAREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PAUL STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN Q. PUBLIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SALE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 JONATHAN B. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE MARGARTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R. BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN VALDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA UZBELIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN ANASH (WRITE-IN)

 12 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEI LAV (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY LAUGHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH VANDE KEIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERI HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BRYNAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM KARDASHIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRIS JENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE CUNNINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLIE JENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA INGRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA KOEHLER STEPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN JONES WATKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO MAZZONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON BEHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESTER CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY ORLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ MARIGOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LLEWELYN CONNOLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LLOYD BLANKFEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOKI AVERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MACKENZE HAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAIA BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANOUEL RAKOUBIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC PIPARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC RAPAPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC RICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCEL KAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET COLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARHSAWN LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA HAYDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISA SOUGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FITZGERALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 MARLENA BRAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT MATSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SAUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SPELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX DOWNIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAY DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BURRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. REJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MADRID (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE ASMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOE HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY ZANNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS BRENT MANTANONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS HORSMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK ORGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH G. RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH SLOANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OKSANA BEDRIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ONASSIS PUENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAIGE SICHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA GRACE PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCCOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK O'CONNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL GIAMATTI (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL NIEHAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEGGY NOONAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER C. HEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIETER VANTOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL HUMPHREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL LITOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RADAN NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY MASTRO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 REYREY MCCARTNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RISHIN PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODLIND PURRINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD REAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSE MCCOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEN D. KRALEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS NATOLI (WRITE-IN)

 4 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSH LIMBAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH BADER GINSBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MCCORMACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM COLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMEER ASHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL A. GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SASHA BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAMUS PATRICK DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN O'CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGAN JAIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH SHELDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON CHURCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEILA PHALON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHREY SHARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON COUREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOFIA BOLANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER MCINTOSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN DANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN MENASHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN P. MORRISSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEWART HEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART A. SCHEINGOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN Y. LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TABITHA HICKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. FARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY D'ANGELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 351 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:03:55PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 7 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALENTINO MORETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINOO VARGHESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY ANNE AMSTUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESLEY FENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESLEY GAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL MEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINSTON UZBELIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOH ZHUXILOEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 YUZU STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY ZBRANAK (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  87,268 

Unrecorded  37,164 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 1, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 16 of 16


	ADLevelResult 4068_4792_{B7ABB2A5-D031-4B91-B47C-DD3B8E558C32}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	Judge of the Civil Court - District
	1st Municipal Court District - New York
	AD 65
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 66
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






